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ZESPÓŁ SZKOLNO 
PRZEDSZKOLNY W 
LUBOCHNI

31.12.2021

10 431 056,26

WÓJT GMINY LUBOCHNIA

9 069 498,52

9 069 498,52

0,00

7 918 150,94

7 682 177,56

235 973,38

11 582 403,84

-9 720 105,47

-9 720 105,47

11 582 403,84

9 445 122,62

9 212 903,54

232 219,08

9 972 412,17

9 720 105,47

252 306,70

11 055 114,29

-9 054 883,76

-9 054 883,76

2022-03-28

1 862 298,37 2 000 230,53


